

Somvi Sikandra PWD Road to Dhatnour village

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Sri Jitendra Singh.

R. M. D. (M) Div. JAMUN DIVISION

R. M. D. Sikandra SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3100

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Name of Road → Jamui					
Sikandara PWD Road to					
Dhadhaur village.					
② Agency → Titendra Kumar Singh					
At - Buxar					
P.O + P.S + Distt - Jamui					
③ Agreement no → 12 (MRD) / 2022-2					
④ Package no → MR-N / 22-23 / Jamui					
⑤ Date of work start → 14-12-2022					
⑥ Date of work completion → 13-09-2025					

WORKS done.					
①	cleaning & grubbing				
	road land.				
	$2 \times 76 \times 30.00 \times 0.075 =$				3420.00
	$2 \times 1 \times 14.00 \times 0.75 =$				21.00
					3441.00
					or 0.344 hect.
②	dry lean cement concrete				
	for sub base.				
	$12 \times 1.60 \times 0.90 \times 0.100 =$				1.728 m ³
	$25 \times 3.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.100 =$				7.50 "
	$12 \times 16.00 \times 1.20 \times 0.100 =$				23.04 "
	$6 \times 2.50 \times 0.60 \times 0.100 =$				0.90 "
	$4 \times 2.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.100 =$				0.80 "
	$4 \times 1.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.100 =$				0.40 "
					34.368 m ³

Continuation

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) clearing & grubbing steep land.					
at side pay - (1) T.M.D.					
0.344 dwt.					
@ 62032.43/mt					21339=0
(2/2) construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
at side pay - (4) T.M.D.					
1033.92 m ³					
@ 254.61/m ³					263246=0
(3/4) Dry lean cement concrete sub base.					
at side pay - (2) T.M.D.					
133.232 m ³					
Limit - 131.632 m ³					
@ 4860.12/m ³					639754=0
(4/5) Parat cement concrete pavement.					
at side pay - (4) T.M.D.					
876.75 m ³					
@ 6736.83/m ³					5906516=0
(5/6) Supply & providing N.P. 300 mm dia hume pipe across cut.					
at side pay - (5) T.M.D.					
3.00 mt.					
@ 4481.00/mt					13443=00

Continuation

H. 6844298=00

